
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 3 - Bridge 
08:00 AM - Waltham St & Grapevine Ave 
08:02 AM - Worthen Rd & Bushnell Dr 
08:04 AM - Lincoln St & Hastings Rd 
08:05 AM - Lincoln St & Lincoln Ter 
08:08 AM - Lincoln St & Barrymeade Dr 
08:09 AM - Lincoln St & Birch Hill Ln 
08:12 AM - Cary Avenue @ 87 
08:13 AM - Cary Ave & Bicentennial Dr 
08:14 AM - Middle St @ 64 
08:16 AM - Shade St @ 133 
08:18 AM - Tufts Rd & Fairbanks Rd 
08:19 AM - Fairbanks Rd & Tufts Rd 
08:21 AM - Shade St @ 68 
08:22 AM - Shade St @ 50 
08:24 AM - Spring St @ 105 
08:25 AM - Spring St @ 86 
08:27 AM - Woodcliffe Rd & Marlboro Rd 
08:28 AM - Hudson Rd & Normandy Rd 
08:30 AM - Spring St @ 39 
08:33 AM - Marrett Rd & Coppersmyth Way 
 
Bus 6 - Bridge 
07:56 AM - 3 Malt Lane 
07:57 AM - Marrett Rd & Kendall Rd 
07:59 AM - Kendall Rd & Worthen Rd 
08:01 AM - Waltham St. @ 604 
08:02 AM - Allen St & Stedman Rd 
08:04 AM - Allen St & Blossomcrest Rd 
08:06 AM - 16 Wellington Lane Ave 
08:07 AM - Wellington Lane Ave & Garden Ave 
08:10 AM - Waltham St & Blossomcrest Rd 
08:12 AM - Concord Ave & Hampton Rd 
08:14 AM - 470 Concord Ave 
08:16 AM - Barberry Rd & Stonewall Rd 
08:17 AM - Barberry Rd & Field Rd 
08:18 AM - 539 Concord Avenue 
08:19 AM - 552 Concord Ave 
08:21 AM - 16 Benjamin Rd 
08:23 AM - 571 Concord Ave 
08:25 AM - 160 Spring St 
08:26 AM - 155 Spring St 
 

Bus 28 - Bridge 
Avalon Main Entrance # 1005 
 
Bus 35 - Bridge 
Avalon Main Entrance # 1005 


